
2024 JV/V Volleyball
Dates Days Team Opponent Time
Aug 12 Volleyball practice begins

Aug 23 Fri JV volleyball Jamboree TBA
Aug 24 Sat Varsity volleyball Jamboree TBA
Aug 29 Thur JV/V Volleyball Mack 5:30/6:30
Sep 4 Wed JV/V Volleyball Arcata 5:30/6:30
Sep 5 Thur JV/V Volleyball Fortuna 5:30/6:30
Sep 7 Sat V Volleyball St. Helena Tournament TBA
Sep 7 Sat JV Volleyball Arcata JV Tournament TBA
Sep 10 Tue JV/V Volleyball Eureka 5:30/6:30
Sep 12 Thur JV/V Volleyball Del Norte 5:30/6:30
Sep 14 Sat Varsity Volleyball Arcata Varsity Tournament 
Sep 17 Tue JV/V Volleyball Del Norte 5:30/6:30
Sep 19 Thur JV/V Volleyball Hoopa 5:30/6:30
Sep 21 Sat JV Volleyball Brookings JV tournament TBA
Sep 24 Tue JV/V Volleyball Ferndale 5:30/6:30
Sep 26 Thur JV Volleyball NCP 5:30/6:30
Oct 2 Wed JV/V Volleyball Arcata 5:30/6:30
Oct 3 Thur JV/V Volleyball South Fork 5:30/6:30
Oct 5 Sat Varsity Volleyball Stockton Classic TBA
Oct 8 Tue JV/V Volleyball Hoopa 5:30/6:30
Oct 10 Thur JV/V Volleyball Ferndale 5:30/6:30
Oct 12 Sat JV Volleyball SVHS Paganini Invitational TBA
Oct 15 Tue JV/V volleyball NCP (So. Trinity - JV) 5:30/6:30
Oct 16 Wed JV/V Volleyball Eureka 5:30/6:30
Oct 22 Tue JV/V Volleyball South Fork 5:30/6:30
Oct 24 Thur JV/V Volleyball Mack 5:30/6:30

D2-4-6: Oct. 30, Nov. 2, 6, 9, 2024 Sections
Nov. 12, 13, 14, 16, 19, 2024 NorCals

BOLD= Home Game


